
Contact
Blaine,  MN

(651) 285-3505

lmfields@students.unwsp.edu
linz.fields@gmail.com

Education

Univ. of Northwestern - St. Paul (Anticipated Fall 2024)

Fancy Dancin’ 2004-2008
Arabesque School of Dance 2009-2020
Blaine Dance Team 2016-2020

Bachelor of Arts in Theatre (Dance concentration) and Film
Minor

Competative Dance Training

Skills
Stage combat training;
experience working with
children; music and video
editing; current drivers
license. 

Choreographer
LINDSEY FIELDS

Choreography for Theatre
University of Northwestern - St. Paul

Romeo & Juliet

Finding Nemo Jr. 
Frozen Jr. 

Oliver

Studio Dance Teacher

Star Stomp
Praystation
Straight Outta Bethlehem
God Squad
Raad Tidings
Faith News
Star Quest

Jennifer Hunter - Director

LeAnn Schnidarch - Director
LeAnn Shnidarch - Director

Megan Leismaki - Director

Shelly Wahlberg - Owner

Elaine Johnson - Director
Elaine Johnson - Director
Elaine Johnson - Director
Elaine Johnson - Director
Elaine Johnson - Director
Elaine Johnson - Director
Elaine Johnson - Director

2023

2024
2023

2022

2020-
Present
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019

Anoka Childrens Theatre

Bunce Performing Arts

Arabesque School of Dance

Sounds of Praise

Choreography for Film
University of Nortwestern - St. Paul

Rhythm Belle Waggoner - Director 2024


