

Choreographer LINDSEY FIELDS

Education

Bachelor of Arts in Theatre (Dance concentration) and Film Minor

Univ. of Northwestern - St. Paul (Anticipated Fall 2024)

Contact

- Blaine, MN
- Imfields@students.unwsp.edu linz.fields@gmail.com
- **(**651) 285-3505

Skills

Stage combat training; experience working with children; music and video editing; current drivers license.

Choreography for Theatre

Choreography for Film

Rhythm

University of Nortwestern - St. Paul

Arabesque School of Dance 2009-2020

Competative Dance Training

Blaine Dance Team 2016-2020

Fancy Dancin' 2004-2008

University of Northy	vestern - St. Paul	
Romeo & Juliet	Jennifer Hunter - Director	2023
Anoka Childrens The	eatre	
Finding Nemo Jr.	LeAnn Schnidarch - Director	2024
Frozen Jr.	LeAnn Shnidarch - Director	2023
Bunce Performing A	rts	
Oliver	Megan Leismaki - Director	2022
Arabesque School of Studio Dance Teacher		2020-
Sounds of Praise Star Stomp	Elaine Johnson - Director	Present 2023
Praystation	Elaine Johnson - Director	2023
Straight Outta Bethlehem	Elaine Johnson - Director	2022
God Squad	Elaine Johnson - Director	2022
Raad Tidings	Elaine Johnson - Director	2021
Faith News	Elaine Johnson - Director	2021
Star Quest	Elaine Johnson - Director	2019

Belle Waggoner - Director

2024

